
SL NO 

List of Closed Holidays (13 days) and rostrictod holidays (05 days) selected to be 
observed as closed holidays in rlo Army Public School Jorhat during the session 2025-26 
(w.e.f 01 April 25-31 March 26) is as follows: -
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Note: 

PROPOSED LIST OF CLOSED AND RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS 
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26(APRIL- MARCH) 

HOLIDAYS 

MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

BOHAG BIHU 

BOHAG BIHU 

GOOD FRIDAY 

BUDDHA PURNIMA 

ID-UL-ZUHA 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

JANMASHTAMI 

Magh Bihu 

ID-E-MILAD 

DUSSHERA(SAPTAMI) 

GANDHI JAYANTI 

DIWALI 

GURU NANAK 

JAYANTI 
CHRISTMAS 

MAGH BIHU 

MAGH BIHU 

REPUBLIC DAY 

HOLI 

DATE 

10.04.2025 

14.04.2025 

15.04.2025 

18.04.2025 

12.05.2025 

07.06.2025 

15.08.2025 

16.08.2025 

05.09.2025 

29.09.2025 

02.10.2025 

20.10.2025 

05.11.2025 

25.12,2025 

13.01.2026 

14.01.2026 

26.01.2026 

04.03.2026 

DAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

SATURDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

Approred/Not 

Chairman 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

REMARKS 

RESTRICTED 

Appx 'A' 

RESTRICTED 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

(Coinciding with Summer Vac) 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

(Coinciding with Autumn Vac) 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 

(Coinciding with Autumn Vac) 
CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

(Coinciding with Winter Vac) 

Bohag Bihu - Major Spring Festival celebrated across the state of Assam 

RESTRICTED 

CHANI}TE 
ARMSYPIIELIC SCHOOL 

RESTRICTED 

CLOSED HOLIDAY 

Major Harvesting festival celebrated across the state of Assam 

RESTRICTED 

(Diganta Handique) 
Offg Principal 
o6 Mar 2025 



BREAK UP OF VWORKING DAYS AND HOLIDAYS 

1. No. of Teaching Days 

2. Summer Vacation 

3. Autumn Break 

4. Winter Break 

5. Second Saturday, Sunday 
and GOI Holiday 

6. Fourth Saturday 

Total Teaching Hour/lnstructional Hours 

Total Extra hours for extra coaching 

(a) Assembly period for underperformers 
(b) Winter Break 
(c) Summer Vacation 

(d) Fourth Saturdays 

Note: 

Total hours 

52 x Sunday in a year 
08 x Sundays covered in Summer Vac 

02 x Sundays covered in Autumn Vac 

01 x Sunday covered in Winter Vac 
41 x Sundays left 

Chairman 

220 days (Including Exam Days) 

50 days (18 May 2025 - 06 July 2025) 

10 days (28 Sep 2025 - 07 Oct 2025) 

10 days (25 Dec 2025 - 03 Jan 2026) 

66 days (11+41+14) 

09 days (Closed for students only) 

365 days 

1200 hrs 

Appx'B' 

90 hrs (180 days x 30 min) 
30 hrs (06 days x 5 hrs) 

50 hrs (10 days x 5 hrs) 
45 hrs (09 days x 5 hrs) 

215 hrs (90+ 30+50+45) 

rOYgiMas ghrovad 

(Diganta Handique) 
Offg Principal 

oMar 2025 
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