

**PROPOSED LIST OF CLOSED AND RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS  
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26(APRIL- MARCH)**

List of Closed Holidays (13 days) and restricted holidays (05 days) selected to be observed as closed holidays in r/o Army Public School Jorhat during the session 2025-26 (w.e.f 01 April 25 – 31 March 26) is as follows: -

SL NO	HOLIDAYS	DATE	DAY	REMARKS
1	MAHAVIR JAYANTI	10.04.2025	THURSDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
2	BOHAG BIHU	14.04.2025	MONDAY	RESTRICTED
3	BOHAG BIHU	15.04.2025	TUESDAY	RESTRICTED
4	GOOD FRIDAY	18.04.2025	FRIDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
5	BUDDHA PURNIMA	12.05.2025	MONDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
6	ID-UL-ZUHA	07.06.2025	SATURDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY (Coinciding with Summer Vac)
7	INDEPENDENCE DAY	15.08.2025	FRIDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
8	JANMASHTAMI	16.08.2025	SATURDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
9	ID-E-MILAD	05.09.2025	FRIDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
10	DUSSHERA(SAPTAMI)	29.09.2025	MONDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY (Coinciding with Autumn Vac)
11	GANDHI JAYANTI	02.10.2025	THURSDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY (Coinciding with Autumn Vac)
12	DIWALI	20.10.2025	MONDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
13	GURU NANAK JAYANTI	05.11.2025	WEDNESDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
14	CHRISTMAS	25.12.2025	THURSDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY (Coinciding with Winter Vac)
15	MAGH BIHU	13.01.2026	TUESDAY	RESTRICTED
16	MAGH BIHU	14.01.2026	WEDNESDAY	RESTRICTED
17	REPUBLIC DAY	26.01.2026	MONDAY	CLOSED HOLIDAY
18	HOLI	04.03.2026	WEDNESDAY	RESTRICTED

**Note:**

**Bohag Bihu** - Major Spring Festival celebrated across the state of Assam

**Magh Bihu** – Major Harvesting festival celebrated across the state of Assam

*Diganta Handique*  
(Diganta Handique)  
Offg Principal  
06 Mar 2025

Approved/Not Approved

*Diganta Handique*  
Chairman  
CHAIRMAN / চেয়ারম্যান  
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL  
আর্মী পাবলিক স্কুল  
১০৩/১১২, ৩৩৩৩

**BREAK UP OF WORKING DAYS AND HOLIDAYS**

1. No. of Teaching Days	-	<b>220</b> days (Including Exam Days)
2. Summer Vacation	-	50 days (18 May 2025 - 06 July 2025)
3. Autumn Break	-	10 days (28 Sep 2025 - 07 Oct 2025)
4. Winter Break	-	10 days (25 Dec 2025 - 03 Jan 2026)
5. Second Saturday, Sunday and GOI Holiday	-	66 days (11+41+14)
6. Fourth Saturday	-	09 days (Closed for students only)
	-	<b>365</b> days
Total Teaching Hour/Instructional Hours -		1200 hrs

**Total Extra hours for extra coaching**

(a) Assembly period for underperformers	-	90 hrs (180 days x 30 min)
(b) Winter Break	-	30 hrs (06 days x 5 hrs)
(c) Summer Vacation	-	50 hrs (10 days x 5 hrs)
(d) Fourth Saturdays	-	45 hrs (09 days x 5 hrs)
<b>Total hours</b>	-	<b>215 hrs (90+ 30+50+45)</b>

**Note:**

- 52 x Sunday in a year
- 08 x Sundays covered in Summer Vac
- 02 x Sundays covered in Autumn Vac
- 01 x Sunday covered in Winter Vac
- 41 x Sundays left

*Diganta*  
 (Diganta Handique)  
 Offg Principal  
 06 Mar 2025

Approved/Not Approved

*Shahi*

Chairman